Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001 ITI DHULE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201230 PATHOLOGY TECHNICIAN

Subject : BIOCHEMISTRY AND LABORATORY MANAGEMENT 20123013 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007208023 2306080015 080235 UBALE SUNITA JANARDHAN

2007208023 2306080016 080235 VALVI NANDINI JAMSING

2107208023 2306080028 080235 PADVI NILESH JAYSING

1960800031 2306080040 080235 PATEL AFTAB YASIN

2007208023 2306080041 080235 PAWAR PRASAD RAMESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001 ITI DHULE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201230 PATHOLOGY TECHNICIAN
Subject : HAEMATOLOGY, BLOOD BANKING AND PATHOLOGY 20123012 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2007208023 2306080016 080235 VALVI NANDINI JAMSING r-\
=

2107208023 2306080020 080235 BHANDARKAR HEMLATA RAMESH

o

2107208023 2306080028 080235 PADVI NILESH JAYSING

1960800031 2306080040 080235 PATEL AFTAB YASIN

-~
=

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 201230 PATHOLOGY TECHNICIAN

Subject :

MICROBIOLOGY AND SEROLOGY 20123011 THEORY

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1960800047

2007208023

2107208023

2107208023

2107208023

2107208023

2107208023

1960800031

2306080014

2306080016

2306080019

2306080020

2306080024

2306080028

2306080030

2306080040

InstituteName Of Student

080235

080235

080235

080235

080235

080235

080235

080235

SURYAWANSHI ABHISHEK SOMNATH

VALVI NANDINI JAMSING

BHAMARE LINA ANIL

BHANDARKAR HEMLATA RAMESH

JOHARI NILESH BHAGWANDAS

PADVI NILESH JAYSING

PATIL RANI SANJAY

PATEL AFTAB YASIN

P Qto_

h
%
)
.

A |

L. Bhormase

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2207080305

2207080306

2207080310

2107208018

2107208018

2107208018

2107208018

1860800120

0803590001

0803590002

0803590003

2306080005

2306080006

2306080007

2306080008

2306080009

2306080010

2306080011

2306080043

2306080072

2306080073

2306080074

InstituteName Of Student

080184

080184

080184

080184

080184

080184

080184

080335

080359

080359

080359

MARATHE VAISHNAVEE VILAS

MARATHE CHIRAG VILAS

DEORE SAMBHAJI RAJADHAR

PATIL AAKASH DNYANESHWAR

KHAN NILOFAR AMJAD KHAN

BAISANE ROHIT YUVRAJ

SHIRSATH AARYAN MOHAN

PATHAN FIROJKHAN ISMAILKHAN

VISPUTE KUNAL SATISH

KADAM ABHIJEET DNYANNESHWAR

PATIL ADITI MUKESH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

0803590006

0803590007

0803590008

0803590009

083590010

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2306080077

2306080078

2306080079

2306080080

2306080081

2306080083

2306080084

2306080085

2306080086

2306080087

2306080088

InstituteName Of Student

080359

080359

080359

080359

080359

080362

080362

080362

080362

080362

080362

Photo

Signature

BHAMARE TANISHA BHATU

CHAHAKAR AAYUSH YASHVANT

SHINDE BHAVESH NANABHAU

PAWAR LATA NITINKUMAR

MAHALE KEEDAR DIGAMBAT

KHALANE SAGAR PANDURANG

KHAIRNAR SIDDHESH DIGAMBAR

PARDESHI PRABHA RAMDHAR

PATIL UMESH MURALIDHAR

NAGANE MEENAL SUNIL

JADHAV AJAY SURESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208036

2107208036

2107080362

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107080362

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2306080091

2306080092

2306080093

2306080094

2306080095

2306080096

2306080097

2306080099

2306080100

2306080101

InstituteName Of Student
2107208036 2306080090 080362 GAVIT SATYANAND ARJUN

080362

080362

080362

080362

080362

080362

080362

080362

080362

080362

Photo Signature

I&

RAJPUT KUNAL GAJENDRA

JADHAV NIRAJ DNYANDEV

PAGARE ATUL HIRALAL

NIKAM JANHAVI KISHOR

BORSE ABHAY DILIP

SURYAWANSHI ROHIT ASHOK

PALDE SONALI DIGAMBAR

SHINDE ANKITA DIPAK

NAGANE UTKARSHA SUNIL

BORSE JAYESH KISHOR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
2107208036 2306080102 080362

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2306080103

2306080112

2306080113

2306080114

2306080115

2306080116

2306080117

2306080118

2306080119

2306080120

InstituteName Of Student

080362

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

JAGTAP SANJAY RAGHUNATH

DANGCHE LAXMAN RAJENDRA

BHAMARE BHUPENDRA VIJAY

BAHIRAM RAVINDRA POPAT

GAIKWAD VISHAL PRAVIN

GAIKWAD PRABHAKAR MADHUKAR

RAUT SAJAN KASHINATH

BHOYE ANIKET VINAYAK

THORAT RAMBHAU LAXMAN

PAWAR SUMITRA KISAN

PAWAR SONALI BHAGWAN

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

080670050

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

1960800175

2306080121

2306080122

2306080123

2306080124

2306080125

2306080126

2306080127

2306080129

2306080130

2306080131

2306080132

InstituteName Of Student
080367 THAKARE KIRAN SAKHARAM

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

PATIL JAISHRI KESHAV

MALI JITENDRA PRAKASH

MARATHE ROHIT RATILAL

PATIL ROHIT DHANAJ

KAPASE NATHU SAHEBRAO

KURHADE DNYANESHWAR SANTOSH

JAGTAP NAGESH SANJAY

PAWARA PURUSHOTTAM DILAWARSING

VALVI DHIRSING KOCHARYA

PATIL ASHABAI CHHOTULAL

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2306080134

2306080135

2306080136

2306080140

2306080141

2306080142

2306080143

2306080144

2306080145

2306080146

2306080147

InstituteName Of Student

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

GAIKWAD SANJAY DAGADUJI

PATIL BHAVNESH ANIL

PATIL VIJAYRAJ SAMADHAN

SHIRSATH JAYESH PRASHANT

CHITTE AAKASH RANGRAO

GAVIT SHUBHAM RAMAN

GOPAL DIPAK TUKARAM

BILADE GUNVANTKUMAR ASHOK

JADHAV DADABHAU BABULAL

MAHAJAN DIPAK PRAKASH

MAHAJAN SHANESHWAR PRAKASH

Photo _

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2306080149

2306080150

2306080151

2306080152

2306080153

2306080154

2306080155

2306080157

2306080158

2306080159

InstituteName Of Student
2107208037 2306080148 080370 MORE BHAGYASHRI SUBHASH

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

MORE PRAMOD SURESH

POLADE AADARSH SUNIL

SAYYAD AAQUEEB ALI SHABBIR ALI

SONAWANE TEJAS SHARAD

WAGH MANAV MILIND

CHAVAN ANJALI KAILASH

KUMBHAR SANIL PROMOD

PATHAN SHIREEN YAKUB

BHOI SAURABH NARENDRA

SATHE SANJAY DAGADU

|

Photo

.

e

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2306080161

2306080162

2306080163

2306080164

2306080165

2306080166

2306080167

2306080168

2306080169

2306080170

InstituteName Of Student
2107208037 2306080160 080370 KUMAVAT PRADIP SURESH

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

KUMAVAT PUSHKAR RAJENDRA

SALUNKHE SAURABH RAJENDRA

PAWAR SHIVAM GANGADHAR

PATIL BHATU VIKRAM

NIKAM NIRMAL PRAKASH

SHAIKH MOHD FAISAL ABID HUSAIN

MAHAJAN PAWANKUMAR HARSHAL

MHASKE SAPNA BABAN

PATIL JAYSHRI DADABHAU

WANI YASH RAVINDRA

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007208037

1960800216

1960800218

1960800215

1960800235

1960800243

1960800237

2007208037

2007208037

2007208037

2007208037

2306080171

2306080172

2306080173

2306080174

2306080175

2306080176

2306080177

2306080178

2306080180

2306080181

2306080183

InstituteName Of Student
080370 WAGH SURAJ VALMIK

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

MARATHE BHUSHAN VITTHAL

RANE DEEPSAGAR PANDURANG

MORE CHETAN RAJENDRA

CHAUDHARI SATISH RAJDHAR

PAWAR BHANUDAS ASHOK

PATIL KAILAS YUWARAJ

SONAWANE HARSHAL SAJAN

MAGAR VIRENDRA VILAS

SURYAWANSHI AJINKYA RAMAKANT

BORSE KABIR SIDDHARTH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE
2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 22/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007208037

2007208037

2007208037

2007208037

2007208037

2007208037

2007208037

2007208037

2007208037

1960800228

2306080184

2306080185

2306080186

2306080187

2306080188

2306080189

2306080190

2306080191

2306080193

2306080196

InstituteName Of Student

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

ISAlI SAGAR PRADIP

SONAWANE HARSHAL JAYVANT

PATIL VIPUL GOVIND

SAIYYAD PARVEZALI ASIFALI

JADHAV SAURABH YOGESH

MAHALE MANISHA MAHADU

PATIL YOGESH SHIVAJI

PATIL SHUBHAM JAYWANT

WANI VIJAY DIGAMBAR

MHASKE AMBADAS CHANDRABHAN

_Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE
2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 23/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2207080319

2107208033

1860800113

1860800125

0803590001

0803590002

0803590003

0803590004

0803590005

0803590006

2306080013

2306080042

2306080044

2306080045

2306080072

2306080073

2306080074

2306080075

2306080076

2306080077

InstituteName Of Student
2107208018 2306080012 080184 PATIL VIKAS DHANRAJ

080184

080335

080335

080335

080359

080359

080359

080359

080359

080359

SONAWANE SACHIN DADAJI

RATHOD SUDARSHAN NARAYAN

MALCHE DIPAK ONKAR

DHODARE SUBHASH SENA

VISPUTE KUNAL SATISH

KADAM ABHIJEET DNYANNESHWAR

PATIL ADITI MUKESH

JOSHI NARESH CHINTAMAN

SAVALE KIRAN AASARAM

BHAMARE TANISHA BHATU

Photo

4

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

0803590009

083590010

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2306080080

2306080081

2306080082

2306080083

2306080084

2306080086

2306080087

2306080088

2306080089

2306080091

InstituteName Of Student
0803590007 2306080078 080359 CHAHAKAR AAYUSH YASHVANT

080359

080359

080362

080362

080362

080362

080362

080362

080362

080362

Photo

Signature

PAWAR LATA NITINKUMAR

MAHALE KEEDAR DIGAMBAT

SONAR HARSHAL NARESH

KHALANE SAGAR PANDURANG

KHAIRNAR SIDDHESH DIGAMBAR

PATIL UMESH MURALIDHAR

NAGANE MEENAL SUNIL

JADHAV AJAY SURESH

SHINDE RAKESH NARAYAN

RAJPUT KUNAL GAJENDRA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
2107208036 2306080092 080362

2107080362

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107080362

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2306080093

2306080094

2306080095

2306080096

2306080097

2306080098

2306080100

2306080101

2306080102

2306080103

InstituteName Of Student

080362

080362

080362

080362

080362

080362

080362

080362

080362

080362

P h_(_)to

Signature

JADHAV NIRAJ DNYANDEV

PAGARE ATUL HIRALAL

NIKAM JANHAVI KISHOR

BORSE ABHAY DILIP

SURYAWANSHI ROHIT ASHOK

PALDE SONALI DIGAMBAR

PATIL UDDHAV PARASHRAM

NAGANE UTKARSHA SUNIL

BORSE JAYESH KISHOR

JAGTAP SANJAY RAGHUNATH

DANGCHE LAXMAN RAJENDRA

L
Fu
g

— 4

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

1960800175

2306080114

2306080115

2306080121

2306080123

2306080124

2306080125

2306080128

2306080129

2306080130

2306080131

2306080132

InstituteName Of Student

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

GAIKWAD VISHAL PRAVIN

GAIKWAD PRABHAKAR MADHUKAR

THAKARE KIRAN SAKHARAM

MALI JITENDRA PRAKASH

MARATHE ROHIT RATILAL

PATIL ROHIT DHANAJ

BHADANE ROHIT ISHVAR

JAGTAP NAGESH SANJAY

PAWARA PURUSHOTTAM DILAWARSING

VALVI DHIRSING KOCHARYA

PATIL ASHABAI CHHOTULAL

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2306080134

2306080135

2306080136

2306080137

2306080138

2306080139

2306080140

2306080141

2306080142

2306080145

InstituteName Of Student
2107208037 2306080133 080370 BAGUL SAVAN VALMIK

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

GAIKWAD SANJAY DAGADUJI

PATIL BHAVNESH ANIL

PATIL VIJAYRAJ SAMADHAN

SHAIKH IMRAN SALIMODDIN

MORE DINESH GANGARAM

THORAT AMOL SURESH

SHIRSATH JAYESH PRASHANT

CHITTE AAKASH RANGRAO

GAVIT SHUBHAM RAMAN

JADHAV DADABHAU BABULAL

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE
2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 23/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2306080147

2306080148

2306080150

2306080151

2306080153

2306080154

2306080156

2306080157

2306080159

2306080160

InstituteName Of Student
2107208037 2306080146 080370 MAHAJAN DIPAK PRAKASH

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

MAHAJAN SHANESHWAR PRAKASH

MORE BHAGYASHRI SUBHASH

POLADE AADARSH SUNIL

SAYYAD AAQUEEB ALI SHABBIR ALI

WAGH MANAV MILIND

CHAVAN ANJALI KAILASH

SONAWANE CHETAN SUBHASH

PATHAN SHIREEN YAKUB

SATHE SANJAY DAGADU

KUMAVAT PRADIP SURESH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2007208037

1960800216

1960800237

2306080161

2306080162

2306080163

2306080164

2306080166

2306080167

2306080168

2306080170

2306080171

2306080172

2306080177

InstituteName Of Student

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

KUMAVAT PUSHKAR RAJENDRA

SALUNKHE SAURABH RAJENDRA

PAWAR SHIVAM GANGADHAR

PATIL BHATU VIKRAM

MAHAJAN PAWANKUMAR HARSHAL

MHASKE SAPNA BABAN

WANI YASH RAVINDRA

WAGH SURAJ VALMIK

MARATHE BHUSHAN VITTHAL

PATIL KAILAS YUWARAJ

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007208037

2007208037

2007208037

2007208037

2007208037

2007208037

2007208037

2007208037

2007208037

2007208037

2306080181

2306080182

2306080183

2306080185

2306080186

2306080187

2306080188

2306080189

2306080192

2306080193

InstituteName Of Student
2007208037 2306080179 080370 BHOSALE PRANAV SUDHAKAR

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

SURYAWANSHI AJINKYA RAMAKANT

MARATHE PRITAM MADHUKAR

BORSE KABIR SIDDHARTH

SONAWANE HARSHAL JAYVANT

PATIL VIPUL GOVIND

SAIYYAD PARVEZALI ASIFALI

JADHAV SAURABH YOGESH

MAHALE MANISHA MAHADU

BEHERE PIYUSH SATISH

WANI VIJAY DIGAMBAR

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO8001 ITI DHULE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2007208037 2306080194 080370 PATHAN ASIF ASLAMKHAN i

1760800466 2306080195 080370 GAWALE DEEPAK BABURAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

0803590002

0803590003

0803590006

0803590008

0803590009

083590010

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2306080073

2306080074

2306080077

2306080079

2306080080

2306080081

2306080086

2306080087

2306080094

2306080096

InstituteName Of Student
0803590001 2306080072 080359 VISPUTE KUNAL SATISH

080359

080359

080359

080359

080359

080359

080362

080362

080362

080362

KADAM ABHIJEET DNYANNESHWAR

PATIL ADITI MUKESH

BHAMARE TANISHA BHATU

SHINDE BHAVESH NANABHAU

PAWAR LATA NITINKUMAR

MAHALE KEEDAR DIGAMBAT

PATIL UMESH MURALIDHAR

NAGANE MEENAL SUNIL

NIKAM JANHAVI KISHOR

SURYAWANSHI ROHIT ASHOK

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2306080100

2306080101

2306080102

2306080114

2306080115

2306080116

2306080117

2306080128

2306080129

2306080130

InstituteName Of Student
2107208036 2306080098 080362 PATIL UDDHAV PARASHRAM

080362

080362

080362

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

080367

NAGANE UTKARSHA SUNIL

BORSE JAYESH KISHOR

JAGTAP SANJAY RAGHUNATH

GAIKWAD VISHAL PRAVIN

GAIKWAD PRABHAKAR MADHUKAR

RAUT SAJAN KASHINATH

BHOYE ANIKET VINAYAK

BHADANE ROHIT ISHVAR

JAGTAP NAGESH SANJAY

PAWARA PURUSHOTTAM DILAWARSING

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE
2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 24/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208036

1960800175

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2306080131

2306080132

2306080134

2306080136

2306080139

2306080142

2306080145

2306080150

2306080151

2306080153

2306080154

InstituteName Of Student
080367 VALVI DHIRSING KOCHARYA

080367

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

PATIL ASHABAI CHHOTULAL

GAIKWAD SANJAY DAGADUJI

PATIL VIJAYRAJ SAMADHAN

THORAT AMOL SURESH

GAVIT SHUBHAM RAMAN

JADHAV DADABHAU BABULAL

POLADE AADARSH SUNIL

SAYYAD AAQUEEB ALI SHABBIR ALI

WAGH MANAV MILIND

CHAVAN ANJALI KAILASH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001

Examination :

June

ITI DHULE
2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 24/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

2107208037

1960800216

1960800235

2306080157

2306080158

2306080162

2306080163

2306080164

2306080166

2306080167

2306080168

2306080170

2306080172

2306080175

InstituteName Of Student

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

080370

PATHAN SHIREEN YAKUB

BHOI SAURABH NARENDRA

SALUNKHE SAURABH RAJENDRA

PAWAR SHIVAM GANGADHAR

PATIL BHATU VIKRAM

SHAIKH MOHD FAISAL ABID HUSAIN

MAHAJAN PAWANKUMAR HARSHAL

MHASKE SAPNA BABAN

WANI YASH RAVINDRA

MARATHE BHUSHAN VITTHAL

CHAUDHARI SATISH RAJDHAR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

ITI DHULE

2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1960800243 2306080176 080370 PAWAR BHANUDAS ASHOK

1960800237

2007208037

2007208037

2007208037

1760800466

2306080177 080370

2306080182 080370

2306080183 080370

2306080193 080370

2306080195 080370

PATIL KAILAS YUWARAJ

MARATHE PRITAM MADHUKAR

BORSE KABIR SIDDHARTH

WANI VIJAY DIGAMBAR

GAWALE DEEPAK BABURAO

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001 ITI DHULE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023
Course Code & Name : 405201 BEAUTY CULTURE

Subject : ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 40520111 THEORY

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
2107208011 2306080001 080111 GOYAR SIMARAN MAHENDRA

2007208011 2306080002 080111 KATARNAVRE ANURADHA BALASAHEB

2107208011 2306080003 080111 WAGH DIPALI AJAY

1960800482 2306080004 080111 DESALE ANKITA SANJAY

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO8001 ITI DHULE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 405201 BEAUTY CULTURE
Subject : COSMETOLOGY 40520113 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107208011 2306080001 080111 GOYAR SIMARAN MAHENDRA

2107208011 2306080003 080111 WAGH DIPALI AJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08001 ITI DHULE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 405201 BEAUTY CULTURE

Subject : HERBAL TREATMENT 40520112 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107208011 2306080001 080111 GOYAR SIMARAN MAHENDRA

2107208011 2306080003 080111 WAGH DIPALI AJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08002

Examination :

June

GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL SAKRI DIST DHULE

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 22/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2172080380

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2306080197

2306080198

2306080199

2306080200

2306080201

2306080202

2306080203

2306080204

2306080205

2306080206

2306080207

InstituteName Of Student
080380 AHIRRAO AMOL RAJENDRA

080380

080380

080380

080380

080380

080380

080380

080380

080380

080380

BANGAR RITESH KISHOR

RAUNDAL AMIT EKANATH

MISTRI SHAILENDRA YASHAWANT

BHADANE RAJENDRA SURESH

MALCHE BHARAT RAMESH

SAYYED AQIB ALI MOHAMMAD ALI

BAIG AZEEM AZIZ BAIG

GAYKAWAD YOGESH JAYWANT

SHAIKH SHABINABI GAFFAR

SURYWANSHI RUPESH DHODU

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08002 GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL SAKRI DIST DHULE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107208038 2306080208 080380 GABALE HARSHAD PRAMOD

2107208038 2306080209 080380 PATIL HARSHAL MAHEDRA

2107208038 2306080210 080380 GAIKWAD ASHAWANI JAYWANT

2107208038 2306080211 080380 CHAVHAN RAJ PRAKASH

2107208038 2306080212 080380 GHARATE GAURAV PRABHAKR

2107208038 2306080213 080380 AHIRRAO ABHAY MURALIDHAR

2107208038 2306080214 080380 PATIL MAYUR CHHOTU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08002

Examination :

June

GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL SAKRI DIST DHULE

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Date : 23/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2172080380

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2306080197

2306080198

2306080199

2306080200

2306080201

2306080202

2306080203

2306080204

2306080205

2306080206

2306080207

InstituteName Of Student
080380 AHIRRAO AMOL RAJENDRA

080380

080380

080380

080380

080380

080380

080380

080380

080380

080380

BANGAR RITESH KISHOR

RAUNDAL AMIT EKANATH

MISTRI SHAILENDRA YASHAWANT

BHADANE RAJENDRA SURESH

MALCHE BHARAT RAMESH

SAYYED AQIB ALI MOHAMMAD ALI

BAIG AZEEM AZIZ BAIG

GAYKAWAD YOGESH JAYWANT

SHAIKH SHABINABI GAFFAR

SURYWANSHI RUPESH DHODU

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08002 GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL SAKRI DIST DHULE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107208038 2306080208 080380 GABALE HARSHAD PRAMOD

2107208038 2306080209 080380 PATIL HARSHAL MAHEDRA

2107208038 2306080210 080380 GAIKWAD ASHAWANI JAYWANT

2107208038 2306080211 080380 CHAVHAN RAJ PRAKASH

2107208038 2306080212 080380 GHARATE GAURAV PRABHAKR

2107208038 2306080213 080380 AHIRRAO ABHAY MURALIDHAR

2107208038 2306080214 080380 PATIL MAYUR CHHOTU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08002

Examination :

June

GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL SAKRI DIST DHULE

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 24/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2172080380

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2306080197

2306080198

2306080199

2306080200

2306080201

2306080202

2306080203

2306080204

2306080205

2306080206

2306080207

InstituteName Of Student
080380 AHIRRAO AMOL RAJENDRA

080380

080380

080380

080380

080380

080380

080380

080380

080380

080380

BANGAR RITESH KISHOR

RAUNDAL AMIT EKANATH

MISTRI SHAILENDRA YASHAWANT

BHADANE RAJENDRA SURESH

MALCHE BHARAT RAMESH

SAYYED AQIB ALI MOHAMMAD ALI

BAIG AZEEM AZIZ BAIG

GAYKAWAD YOGESH JAYWANT

SHAIKH SHABINABI GAFFAR

SURYWANSHI RUPESH DHODU

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08002 GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL SAKRI DIST DHULE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107208038 2306080208 080380 GABALE HARSHAD PRAMOD

2107208038 2306080209 080380 PATIL HARSHAL MAHEDRA

2107208038 2306080210 080380 GAIKWAD ASHAWANI JAYWANT

2107208038 2306080211 080380 CHAVHAN RAJ PRAKASH

2107208038 2306080212 080380 GHARATE GAURAV PRABHAKR

2107208038 2306080213 080380 AHIRRAO ABHAY MURALIDHAR

2107208038 2306080214 080380 PATIL MAYUR CHHOTU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08003

Examination :

June

GOVT. L.T.l. SHINDKHEDA
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208035

2107208035

2107208035

2107208035

2107208035

2107208035

2107208033

2107208035

2107208035

2107208035

2306080047

2306080048

2306080049

2306080050

2306080051

2306080052

2306080053

2306080054

2306080055

2306080056

InstituteName Of Student
2107208035 2306080046 080358 DESHMUKHA SHARAD RANGRAO

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

GIRASE KRUSHNA VIJAYSING

KUWAR DHIRAJ RAJENDRA

WANKHEDE VINOD GULABRAO

RAJPUT BHUSHAN BHAGWANSING

GIRASE NARAYANSING SAKATS

GIRASE MAHESHSING BHARATSING

AHIRE GAURAV DATTU

PAWAR PREM NITIN

BORASE PRAKASH PANDIT

BAGUL AVINASH SATISH

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08003

Examination :

June

GOVT. L.T.l. SHINDKHEDA
Date : 22/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208035

2107208035

2107208035

2107208035

2107208035

2107208035

2107208035

2107208035

2107208035

2107208035

2007208035

2306080057

2306080058

2306080059

2306080060

2306080061

2306080062

2306080063

2306080064

2306080065

2306080066

2306080067

InstituteName Of Student

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

PACHPOL NILESH VISHWAS

DHOBI ANANDA PRAVIN

RAWAL KRUPALSING HIMMATSING

PARDESHI VISHAL SHAMRAO

MALI HRUSHIKESH DADAJI

PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ SAHEBRAV

PATIL GANESH LAXMAN

NHAVKAR TOSIPH BISMILLA

SAWANT CHANDRSHEKHAR DILIP

DESALE LILESH KALYAN

DHOLE ROHIDAS TANAKU

P_hoto

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge

Signature




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08003

Examination :

June

GOVT. L.T.l. SHINDKHEDA
2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 22/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007208035

207208935

2007208035

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2306080069

2306080070

2306080071

2306080104

2306080105

2306080106

2306080107

2306080108

2306080109

2306080110

InstituteName Of Student
2007208035 2306080068 080358 MALI DINESH RAMESH

080358

080358

080358

080363

080363

080363

080363

080363

080363

080363

RAJPUT JAYDEVSING KOMALSING

PATIL SAGAR HAJIRAO

GIRASE GANPATSING UJWALSING

BACHHAV HARSHAL ASHOK

KHALANE LAKHAN AANADA

RAJPUT HARPALSINH JITSINH

SHAH HUZAIFA MUSHTAQUE AHMAD

SHIRSATH RAMESH BHILA

WAGH SWAPNIL DAGA

GOSAVI MADHURI SURESHGIR

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO8003 GOVT. I.T.l. SHINDKHEDA

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107208036 2306080111 080363 PATIL BHUSHAN SANJAY |

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08003

Examination :

June

GOVT. L.T.l. SHINDKHEDA
Date : 23/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208035

2107208035

2107208033

2107208035

2107208035

2107208035

2107208035

2107208035

2107208035

207208935

2306080051

2306080052

2306080053

2306080054

2306080058

2306080059

2306080062

2306080063

2306080066

2306080070

InstituteName Of Student
2107208035 2306080050 080358 RAJPUT BHUSHAN BHAGWANSING

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

080358

GIRASE NARAYANSING SAKATS

GIRASE MAHESHSING BHARATSING

AHIRE GAURAV DATTU

PAWAR PREM NITIN

DHOBI ANANDA PRAVIN

RAWAL KRUPALSING HIMMATSING

PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ SAHEBRAV

PATIL GANESH LAXMAN

DESALE LILESH KALYAN

PATIL SAGAR HAJIRAO

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C0O8003
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

GOVT. L.T.l. SHINDKHEDA
2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
2107208036 2306080104 080363 BACHHAV HARSHAL ASHOK

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2107208036

2306080106 080363

2306080107 080363

2306080108 080363

2306080111 080363

InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

RAJPUT HARPALSINH JITSINH

SHAH HUZAIFA MUSHTAQUE AHMAD

SHIRSATH RAMESH BHILA

PATIL BHUSHAN SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO8003 GOVT. I.T.l. SHINDKHEDA

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo
2107208035 2306080059 080358 RAWAL KRUPALSING HIMMATSING

2107208036 2306080104 080363 BACHHAV HARSHAL ASHOK

2107208036 2306080111 080363 PATIL BHUSHAN SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08004 GOVT.ITI DHULE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 410204 GARMENT MANUFACTURING & FASHION DESIGNING

Subject : FASHION DESIGN 41020412 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107208036 2306080228 080368 PATIL MADHURI CHINTAMAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08004 GOVT.ITI DHULE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 410204 GARMENT MANUFACTURING & FASHION DESIGNING

Subject : HISTORY OF FASHION 41020413 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107208036 2306080228 080368 PATIL MADHURI CHINTAMAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08005

Examination :

June

GOVT.ITI SHIRPUR
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2306080215

2306080216

2306080217

2306080218

2306080219

2306080220

2306080221

2306080222

2306080223

2306080224

2306080225

InstituteName Of Student

080387

080387

080387

080387

080387

080387

080387

080387

080387

080387

080387

CHAVAN JAYESH NARENDRA

PATIL PRAVIN ANANDA

SALUNKE SHYAM BHATU

CHAVHAN SHAM PANDIT

CHAVAN BHATU PANDIT

MORE RONAK BHARAT

PAWARA SANTOSH MUNGA

SONAWANE VISHWAS SUKALAL

MALI VIJAY SAHEBRAO

GURAV TUSHAR RAJESH

SAYYED SALIM SAYYED ISMAIL

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08005 GOVT.ITI SHIRPUR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107208038 2306080226 080387 SAYYED NADIM RAFIQUE

2107208038 2306080227 080387 UDGIRKAR SAGAR DHONDIBA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08005

Examination :

June

GOVT.ITI SHIRPUR
2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2306080215

2306080216

2306080217

2306080218

2306080219

2306080220

2306080221

2306080224

2306080225

2306080226

2306080227

InstituteName Of Student

080387

080387

080387

080387

080387

080387

080387

080387

080387

080387

080387

CHAVAN JAYESH NARENDRA

PATIL PRAVIN ANANDA

SALUNKE SHYAM BHATU

CHAVHAN SHAM PANDIT

CHAVAN BHATU PANDIT

MORE RONAK BHARAT

PAWARA SANTOSH MUNGA

GURAV TUSHAR RAJESH

SAYYED SALIM SAYYED ISMAIL

SAYYED NADIM RAFIQUE

UDGIRKAR SAGAR DHONDIBA

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C08005
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

GOVT.ITI SHIRPUR

2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107208038 2306080215 080387 CHAVAN JAYESH NARENDRA

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2107208038

2306080216 080387

2306080219 080387

2306080224 080387

2306080225 080387

2306080226 080387

2306080227 080387

PATIL PRAVIN ANANDA

CHAVAN BHATU PANDIT

GURAV TUSHAR RAJESH

SAYYED SALIM SAYYED ISMAIL

SAYYED NADIM RAFIQUE

UDGIRKAR SAGAR DHONDIBA

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



